
SE5500 SE4850

Kodestørrelse : 

X-Dimension: 

Duo Near & Far
Zebra Zebra Newland

Max afstand
(meter)

Afstand/Model

4,00 

8,75 4,35

SE5500 SE4850

29 x 29 mm

2,1mm 

Zebra

Datamatrix

6,35 

Kodestørrelse : 

X-Dimension: 

19 x 19 mm

1,38mm 

Duo Near & Far
Zebra Newland

Max afstand
(meter)

Afstand/Model

6,95 

3,30
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SE5500
Zebra

Max afstand
(meter)

Max afstand
(meter)

Afstand/Model

5,80 7,90 

SE4850

Afstand/Model SE5500 SE4850

Kodestørrelse : 

X-Dimension: 

Kodestørrelse : 

X-Dimension: 

Duo Near & Far

Duo Near & Far

28 x 28 mm

1,38mm 

43,5 x 43,5 mm

2,1mm 

QR

Zebra Zebra

Zebra

Newland

Newland

3,65 5,50 3,35

4,80
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7 3 4 0 0 1 1

7 340011 321194

SE5500

SE5500

3 2 1 1 9 4

SE4850

SE4850

Kodebredde: 

X-Dimension: 

Kodebredde: 

X-Dimension: 

Duo Near & Far

Duo Near & Far

63 mm

0,66 mm 

27 mm

0,28mm 

Zebra

Zebra

Zebra

Zebra

Newland

Newland

Max afstand
(meter)

Max afstand
(meter)

Afstand/Model

Afstand/Model

1,40 

3,45 

2,20 

5,50 

1,40

3,25

EAN13
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SE5500

SE5500

(00) 3 5704368 000000001 1

(00) 3 5704368 000000001 1

SE4850

SE4850

Kodebredde: 

X-Dimension: 

Kodestørrelse : 

X-Dimension: 

Duo Near & Far

Duo Near & Far

44,5 mm

0,28mm 

104 mm

0,66mm 

Zebra

Zebra

Zebra

Zebra

Newland

Newland

Max afstand
(meter)

Max afstand
(meter)

Afstand/Model

Afstand/Model

1,30 

3,10 

2,10 

5,30 

1,25

3,00

GS1-128
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